Schifascht Trachslau 25.01.2025

Rangliste Riesenslalom

Madchen und Knaben bis und mit Kindergarten
Rang Nummer Name

1
2

1
33

Zeugin
Flihler

Médchen Klassen 1 - 3
Rang Nummer Name

1

No abshWDN

15
1
16
12
14
10
13

Schatt
Blrgler
Schdnbéchler
Juhasz
Ochsner
Betschart
Bisig

Knaben Klassen 1 - 3
Rang Nummer Name

1

O A WN

35
34
36
32
30
31

Naf

Juhasz
Schonbachler
Flihler

Auf der Maur
Betschart

Madchen Klassen 4 - 6
Rang Nummer Name

1

NoabhwOwDdN

55
56
54
50
51
52
53

Kiing
Kiing
Huirlimann
Betschart
Bisig

Bisig
Caranci

Knaben Klassen 4 - 6
Rang Nummer Name

1
2
3

60
62
61

Schatt
Oechslin
Flihler

Damen Oberstufe
Rang Nummer Name

1
2
3

72
70
71

Oechslin
Schonbachler
Fassler

Vorname
Elias

Adresse
Alpthalerstrasse 8

Severin Juni Im Moosrohr 38

Vorname
Chiara
Malia
Olivia

Anna

Nina Malea
Sonja
Ladina

Vorname
Riano
Aron
Henry

Ivo

Liam
Janik

Vorname
Lia

Finja
Amélie
Eliane
Melanie
Leandra
Nyah

Vorname
Luca
Kimi

Luis

Vorname
Elin

Nina
Rahel

Adresse

Im Moos 27
Rindermattweg 3
Kieswerkstrasse 1
Wani 12b

Trachslauerstrasse 6¢

Austrasse 7

Trachslauerstrasse 25

Adresse

Trachslauerstrasse 6d

Wani 12b
Kieswerkstrasse 1
Im Moosrohr 38
Rutiweg 1
Austrasse 7

Adresse
Eigenstrasse 2
Eigenstrasse 2
Wani 12b
Austrasse 7
Chlosterliweg 2
Chlosterliweg 2
Eigenstrasse 26

Adresse

Im Moos 27
Eigenstrasse 7a
Im Moosrohr 38

Adresse
Eigenstrasse 7a
Schachenweidli 2
Eigenstrasse 13

Jg
2019
2018

Jg
2015
2017
2015
2017
2016
2017
2015

Jg
2015
2015
2017
2015
2017
2017

Jg
2015
2012
2012
2014
2012
2015
2013

Jg
2013
2014
2014

Jg
2011
2010
2010

1. Lauf
01:32.59
02:05.40

1. Lauf
01:19.49
01:47.80
01:39.92
01:41.88
01:43.88
01:41.18
01:58.27

1. Lauf
01:13.89
01:15.99
01:18.96
01:22.48
01:31.08
01:37.68

1. Lauf
01:11.36
01:11.63
01:13.25
01:30.40
01:37.10
01:20.41
01:19.18

1. Lauf
01:07.29
01:12.60
01:21.22

1. Lauf
01:05.39
01:06.18
01:07.77

2. Lauf
01:42.89
01:53.42

2. Lauf
01:22.97
01:33.25
01:48.31
01:56.34
01:56.33
02:02.41
02:14.11

2. Lauf
01:16.95
01:22.50
01:30.30
01:29.63
01:35.40
01:47.56

2. Lauf
01:14.57
01:16.84
01:21.14
01:20.79
01:28.43
01:31.94
DNF

2. Lauf
01:10.51
01:16.22
01:09.62

2. Lauf
01:08.13
01:08.44
01:10.29

Torfehler (10sek.)
3
1

Torfehler (10sek.)

Torfehler (10sek.)

Torfehler (10sek.)

Torfehler (10sek.)

Torfehler (10sek.)

Zeit Torfehler

10

30
10
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20

o

Total
03:45,48
04:08,82

Total
02:42,46
03:21,05
03:28,23
03:38,22
03:40,21
03:43,59
04:12,38

Total
02:30,84
02:38,49
02:49,26
02:52,11
03:06,48
03:25,24

Total
02:25,93
02:28,47
02:34,39
02:51,19
03:05,53
03:22,35

DNF

Total
02:17,80
02:28,82
02:50,84

Total
02:13,52
02:14,62
02:18,06

Riickstand
00:00,00
01:37,98

Riickstand
00:00,00
00:38,59
00:45,77
00:55,76
00:57,75
01:01,13
01:29,92

Riickstand
00:00,00
00:07,65
00:18,42
00:21,27
00:35,64
00:54,40

Riuickstand
00:00,00
00:02,54
00:08,46
00:25,26
00:39,60
00:56,42

DNF

Riickstand
00:00,00
00:11,02
00:33,04

Riickstand
00:00,00
00:01,10
00:04,54



Herren Oberstufe
Rang Nummer Name

1

0O NOoOGhA WNDN

Damen

Rang Nummer

1
2
3
4

Herren

Rang Nummer

-
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86
83
81
87
80
84
85
82

103
104
100
101

129
130
133
136
121
113
110
115
124
131
132
125
122
128
119
118
134
114
117
123
126
127
120
116
112
111

Oechslin
Hurlimann
Betschart
Bisig
Betschart
Hurschler
Ochsner
Bisig

Name

Litschi

Litschi
Schdnbéchler
Hurschler

Name
Kauflin
Kauflin
Hartgens
Birgler
Betschart
Hurschler
Ochsner
Schonbachler
Dettling
Bisig
Inglin
Inglin
Betschart
Rufibach
Kauflin
Oechslin
Streiff
Hurschler
Flihler
Betschart
Steiner
Ochsner
Kalin
Zeugin
Riggi
Schnider

Vorname
Jarno
Janos
Julian
Yanick
Luca
Silas
Noel
Dario

Vorname
Tamara
Céline
Lara
Caroline

Vorname
Silvan
Toni
Phillipe
Patrick
Dominic
Andreas
Max
Stefan
Jonas
Reto
Fabio
Pascal
David
Marc
Andrin
André
Michael
Tim
Severin
Erich
Daniele
Raphael
Pius
Fabian
Giuseppe
Franz

Adresse
Eigenstrasse 7a

Wani 12b
Kalberweidli 3
Trachslauerstrasse 25
Kalberweidli 3
Dietschenen 2
Trachslauerstrasse 6¢
Chldsterliweg 2

Adresse

Wani6

Wani 6
Schachenweidli 2
Dietschenen 2

Adresse

Im Moos 13

im Moos 13
Rehmatt 1a
Rindermattweg 3
Kalberweidli 3
Dietschenen 2

Im Moosrohr 10
Kieswerkstrasse 1
Schmiedenstrasse 20
Kalberweidli 1
Rehmatt3
Eigenstrasse 3
Kalberweidli 3
Schachenweidli 7
im moos 13
Eigenstrasse 7a
Trachslauerstrasse 7
Dietschenen 2

Im Moos 38
Kalberweidli 3

Im Moos
Riedstrasse 4
Moosstrasse 4
Alpthalerstrasse 8
Rutiweg 8

Im Moos 27

Jg
2010
2011
2011
2011
2009
2010
2011
2011

Jg
1972
2007
2008
1977

Jg
1998
1969
1998
1973
2005
1977
2009
1987
1995
2002
2002
1997
2007
1971
2004
1974
1997
2008
1984
1979
2009
1995
1974
1988
1971
1958

1. Lauf
01:01.81
01:02.69
01:07.78
01:09.76
01:17.73
01:11.81
01:11.63
01:47.02

1. Lauf
01:03.30
01:04.62
01:10.98
01:21.42

1. Lauf
00:56.43
00:58.95
00:59.71
00:59.30
01:00.80
01:01.70
01:01.20
01:01.80
01:01.92
01:02.45
01:02.12
01:02.96
01:03.57
01:03.76
01:00.98
01:05.27
01:06.11
01:06.24
01:06.06
01:08.14
01:07.58
01:11.13
00:59.43
01:17.07
01:24.14
01:24.14

2. Lauf
01:01.31
01:03.58
01:09.50
01:12.41
01:05.05
01:12.36
01:15.57
01:29.40

2. Lauf
01:04.97
01:04.61
01:11.19
01:21.94

2. Lauf
00:56.59
00:59.20
00:58.94
00:59.61
01:00.69
01:02.25
01:02.81
01:02.61
01:02.68
01:02.27
01:02.73
01:02.26
01:03.22
01:03.98
01:08.41
01:05.99
01:06.43
01:06.60
01:08.01
01:08.57
01:11.32
01:10.85
01:27.88
01:15.57
01:22.69
DEF

Torfehler (10sek.)

Torfehler (10sek.)

Torfehler (10sek.)
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Total
02:03,12
02:06,27
02:17,28
02:22,17
02:22,78
02:24,17
02:27,20
03:26,42

Total
02:08,27
02:09,23
02:22,17
02:43,36

Total
01:53,02
01:58,15
01:58,65
01:58,91
02:01,49
02:03,95
02:04,01
02:04,41
02:04,60
02:04,72
02:04,85
02:05,22
02:06,79
02:07,74
02:09,39
02:11,26
02:12,54
02:12,84
02:14,07
02:16,71
02:18,90
02:21,98
02:27,31
02:32,64
02:46,83

DNF

Riickstand
00:00,00
00:03,15
00:14,16
00:19,05
00:19,66
00:21,05
00:24,08
01:23,30

Riuickstand
00:00,00
00:00,96
00:13,90
00:35,09

Riickstand
00:00,00
00:05,13
00:05,63
00:05,89
00:08,47
00:10,93
00:10,99
00:11,39
00:11,58
00:11,70
00:11,83
00:12,20
00:13,77
00:14,72
00:16,37
00:18,24
00:19,52
00:19,82
00:21,05
00:23,69
00:25,88
00:28,96
00:34,29
00:39,62
00:53,81

DEF



